LA RONDE DES COMPAGNONS 10KM - LA RONDE DES COMPAGNONS 5.2 (5.200 kms) - 11 Décembre 2016
CLASSEMENT GENERAL-5.200 Kms

Ny
[ T SNV i S

St
IV —=C oo

63
64
63
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

3
74
75
76
77

Nom - Prénom
MULOT Cyrille
LIMOUZIN Jean Philippe
CUISSINAT Olivier
LACROIX Valentin
CHANET Florian
GUILLERMIN Jérome
PRIETO Frédéric
DAUBY Emmanuel
SAVART Jerome
MORIN Ludovic
KAMINSKI Stéphan
LAASRI Jean Claude
LOMBARDI Laurent
RABET Cyrille
BARDET Grégoire
VOYER Guillaume
COLOMBE Franck
LANDRIEAUX Jérémy
BARD Jérome
DELCOMBEL CYRIL
DUCAROUGE TEO
PELLETIER Paul
RABLI'T Manie Julie
MICHALAK Philippe
FONDARD Guillaume
PASQUET Frédéric
PEZERY Gaetan
PACQULERIAUD Maxence
BOURET Vincent
ELMAARY Youness
HERMER Jérémy
HERVE Nathan
ESCARBASSIERLE Sandrine
BAYLOT Jean Frangois
PERARD Guillaume
DAGOSTINO Nicolas
CHAPUT Gilles

ROLLL Veromyue
CLAIRL Michel
GAUCHIR Christophe
LENGELLE Pierre Eric
BERTUIT Denis
PRINET [¢léne
CELSE MARTIN Delphine
COLOMB Damien
MARTINI=Z Ulysse
COPPOLA Danicle
CHASSIN Murelle
FERRIERE Romain
CROUZAT DIDIER
DEBORDE |Laure
CHARTIER Sylvie
JEANNIN Margaux
CORNELOUP Stéphanie
DURAN Antoine
BOYER Laure
HELLOCO Mare
SIGNAMARCHIIX Pierre
GIRAUDET Christelle
ROLLE Quentin
LLACOUR Romane
PLAT Karine

MILLER Daniel
SENNEPIN Michel
ARSAC Cécile
LANTELME Cédric
BERTUCAT Franck
GUILLERAULT Gilles
FEUILLADE Mathilde
GAUDRON Jean Pierre
DESPREZ Camille
VERLAECKT Johan
BERNARDET Claire
MENSION Nathalie
DURAND Marjolaine
ROPIOT Jean Jacques
LANDRIEAUX Sandrine

1123 P:123 Ar:116 D:0 Ab:0

Nat

IFRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA

FRA 553
FRA A

FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
I RA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FFRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
I'RA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
I'RA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
I'RA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
IFRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA

Licence

1946159
A63268C0030506MAFRA
1502046

T198589
1447786
478327
1295701
358209

A56502C

244984
170648
00395020632

427052
A83692C
1658763
1365605

A27685C
1210679

50267820
597439

789037
214946
1652971
1302897
1929580

162264
1137247

1400747

| 784808
170828

30337
1716578
1922761

170638

00395022010
003935022008
350787
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Doss.

n“3s6
n°413
n°380
n°468
n°440
n°422
n°437
n°420
n“428
n°423
n°438
n°433
n’4lo6
n°406
n°464
n°392
n“430
n411
n°262
n°373
n“366
n°4s7
n 407
n°404
n°417
n°400
n°419
n°46s
n°38s
n°431
n°354
n°390
n“429
n°363
n°439
n°384
n°3s2
n°372
n°379
n°446
n“389
n°351
n'362
n“426
n°418
n“424
n46l
nd444d
n°401
n°434
n“433
n“469
n°394
n°393
n°399
n“432
n°408
n°43s
n“398
n-374
n'412
n432
n°43s
n°3$l
n“449
n460
n’413
n°44s
n"364
n“3ol
N33
n"397
n“439
%441
n°40s
n°383

N0

N¢
73
78
78
99
88

68

99
99
84
63
79

65

90

86
78
97
08
81

38
57
74
86
83
32
94
46
02
56
69
63
78
56
76

Clt Cat

1 VIM
1 SEM
2SEM
1 JUM
3 SEM
2VIM
3VIM
4 VIM
SVIM
4 SEM
6 VIM
| V2M
SSEM
6 SEM
7SEM
8§ SEM
7VIM
SVIM
9VIM
10 VIM
2JUM
3J1UM
| SEF

2V2M
9 SEM
3V2M
IVIM
10 SEM
12VIM
I ESM
| CAM
2CAM
| VIF

13VIM
14 VIM
1 VM
2 V3iM
1 V21

3 V3M
4 V2M
S V2M
15VIM
1 CAF
2VIF
6 V2M
Il SEM
1 V3F
3VIF

12 SEM
7V2M
2 SBF

4 VIIF
2 CAF
SVIF

4 V3iM
3SEF

S V2Mm
13 SEM
4 SEF

21:SM
INE

SSEF

9V2M
5 V3M
oVIF
14 SEM
15 SEM
6 V3iM
6 S

| V4M
1 MII

7 V3M
TVII

2 V2F

7 SEF

8§ ViM
SVIF

Clt Sx
M
2M
M
4M
SM
6M
7™M
§M
9M

10 M
1M
12M
I3M
14 M
I3M
16 M
17M
18 M
19M
20M
2IM
22M
11

23 M

24 M

25 M

26 M

27M

28M
29M
30M
3IM
2
32M
33M

34 M

33 M
3

36 M

37M

38 M

39M
4k
SF

40 M

41 M
O

Temps

00:17:12
00:17:38
00:17:34
00:18:08
00:18:12
00:18:13
00:18:16
00:18:24
00:18:27
00:18:49
00:18:53
00:18:56
00:18:37
00:19:27
00:19:36
00:19:46
00:19:48
00:20:02
00:20:14
00:20:17
00:20:21

00:20:22
00:20:34
00:20:42
00:20:49
00:21:04
00:21:13
00:21:24
00:21:26
00:21:31
00:21:33
00:21:39
00:21:36
00:22:06
00:22:08
00:22:41

00:23:00
00:23:11

00:23:12
00:23:18
00:23:19
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:.23:39
00:24:01
00:24:12
00:24:39
00.24:51
00:25:00
00:25:16
00:25:34
00:25:43
00:25:45

00:25:51
00:25:56
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:24
00:26:27
00:26:34
002716
00:27:18
00:27:20
00:27:27
00:27:30
00:27:36
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:36
00:28:57
00:29:27
00:30:11
00:30:14

Moy.

18.16
17.71
17.45
17.22
17.16
17.14
17.10
16.97
16.93
16.60
16.54
16.49
16.48
16.05
15.93
15.80
15.77
15.59
1543
15.39
1534
1533
1518
15.08
15.00
14.82
14.72
14.59
14.57
1451
14 49
14.42
14.24
14.13
14.11
13.76
13.57
13.47
13.46
13.40
13.39
13.27
13.20
[3.02
13.00
12.90
12 .67
12,36
12.49
12.36
12.21
1214
12.12
12.12
12.09
12.08
12.04
11.83
11.83
11.83
1180
11.75
1145
I'1.44
I11.42
I11.37
11.35
11.31
1110
11.05
10.86
10.86
10.79
10.78
1060
10.34

10.33
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Club

[71] LES FOURMIS BO
|63] Non Licencié

[03] EACC DOMPIERR
03] VICHY TRIATHLO
03] LIMAGNE ATHLE’
|63] TEAM RUN FORE
[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] RC VICHY

[03] RC VICHY

[03] EAMYA

[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] Non Licencié¢

[03] AMITIEE NATURI: !
[03] TRIMAY

[03] EAMYA

[03] EAMYA

[03] COUREURS DES Y
[63] TEAM TB RACINC
[03] Non Licenci¢

03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

(O3] AMITIE NATURE ¢
[03] AMITIE NATURE 1
[03] BELLERIVE SPOR
[63] CACF RUNNING
[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] TRIMAY

[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] RC VICHY

[03] INDIVIDUEL

[03] VICHY TRIATHLO
[63] ASPTT CLERMON
[63] DYNAMIK ST ELC
uccv

[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[63] INDIVIDULL

[03] RC VICITY

[03] EAMYA

[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] Non Licencié

|63] Non Licencié

[03] USPCA COMMEN
|03] Non Licenci¢

[03] LIMAGNE ATHLE
|58] Non Licenci¢

[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] Non Licencié

[03] RC VICHY

[03] COURIR A CUSSE
[03] Non Licencié

[03] COURIR A CUSSE
[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[63] ECUREUILS ELOIL
[03] RC VICHY

[03] AMITIE NATURE 1
[63] Non Licencié

[63] ECURIEEUILS ELOI
[03] Non Licencié

[03] AVC CHANTELLL
[03] COURIR A CUSSIE
[03] EACC DOMPIERR
[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[63] Non Licencié

03] Non Licencié¢

[03] Non Licencié

[63] DYNAMIK ST [EL(
AMITIE NATURE MON
[03] COUREURS DES Y
[63] ECUREUILS ELOI
[03] AVC CHANTIELL F
[03] AVC CHANTELLI:
[03] AMITIE NATURIE t
[03] Non Licencié

[03] INDIVIDUEL
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LA RONDE DES COMPAGNONS 10KM - LA RONDE DES COMPAGNON

CLASSEMENT GENERAL-5.200 Kms

CIt
78
79
80
81

82

-
)

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

96

Nom - Prénom

GARNIER Odile

CHENEVEAUX Emmanuel

SPONY Geraldine
RACAT Isabelle
NABAUD Marie
CHAPON Chloe
YVART Samuel
LEVADOUX Nadege
ROLLE FEric

DECOL Isabelle
BUTTET Julien
MAYOT Jean

LELUC Nicolas
DEVAUX Muriel
SCHWARTZ Norbert
BERTUCAT Gérard
GALLON Bruno
BURNOL Séverine
DA COSTA Anne Marie
FOSSET Maxime
ROBIN Emilie
FRADIER Sylvie
DELERIN Martine
VIEIRA Céline
GAMBA Muriel
SABATIER Elisabeth
COPPIN Florence
CHARRIER Jacques
DAVAUD Marie Héléne
PADRITGE Isabelle
GOULERET Audrey
NICOLAS NATHALIE
PETIOT Maryse
MOREAU Déborah
GUILLERAULT Daniele
CHALMIN Laurence
LADUIE Virginie
REBILLARD Jennifer
GRIMAUD Nathalie

1:123 P:123 Ar:116 D:0 Ab:0

Nat

FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
I'RA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
IFRA
IFRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Licence

536684

1753405

0039519425

Doss.

n“3v6
n°3635
n'382
n“i78
n’434
n402
n°4s6
n°39s
n°373
n°387
n“451
n°458
n°427
n°443
n°466
n°414
n°386
n°369
n°371
n°436
n°391
n°471
n°370
n“470
n442
n°376
n®472
n42|
n°333
n“4s0
n“462
n°377
n°368
n°4235
n®447
n°448
n“367
n°463
n“467

Né
56
67
75
67
97
99
97
77
66
60)
78
45
75
73
47
48
62
75
60
92
86
59
60
69
62
08
64
46
61
89
63
59
91
55
71
76
90
68

Cit Cat
2 V3F
10 V2M
OVIF
3 V2F
| ESFE
2 JUF
3 ESM
16 VIM
11 V2M
4 V2|
16 SEM
2 V4M
17VIM
10 VIF
3V4M
9 V3iM
12 V2M
Il VIF
5 V2F
17 SEM
8 SEF
6 V2F
7 V2F
12 VIF
8 V2F
I V4F
13VII
13 V2M
2 V4J
9 V2]
9SEF
10 V2F
Il V2F
10 SEF
3 V3F
14 VIF
ISVIF
11 SEF
16 VIF

S 5.2 (5.200 kms) - 11 Décembre 2016

CIt Sx
23 F
S6 M
24F
25F
261
27F
57TM
S8 M
S9M
28 F
60 M
61 M
62 M
29F
63 M
64 M

Temps

00:30:15
00:30:24
00:30:41
00:30°45
00:31:06
00:31:07
00:31:12
00:31:19
00:31:36
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:10
00:32:15
00:32:22
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:36
00:32:37
00:32:42
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:50
00:33:04
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:38
00:33:56
00:34:28
00:35:18
00:35:46
00:35.47
00:35:51
00:36:30
00:36:50
00:36:51
00:36:32
00:37:19

Moy.

10.32
10.27
1017
10.15
10.04
10.03
10.01
9.97
9.88
980
9.79
9.75
9.72
9.70
9.68
9.64
9.60
9.59
9.58
9.57
9.55
9.52
9.52
951
944
9.36
9.34
9.28
920
9.06
884
8§73
8.72
8.71
8.55
8.47
8.47
8.47
8.36
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Club

[63] ECUREUILS ELOI
[63] DYNAMIK ST EL(C
[38] Non Licenci¢

[03] EAMYA

[03] VA RUNNING

[03] USPCA COMMEN
[03] VA RUNNING
03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[63] Non Licencié¢

[03] SPEF

[03] AVC CHANTELLE
[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié¢

[03] Non Licenci¢

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[63] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licenci¢

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licenci¢

[03] Non Licencié

[03] VA RUNNING
[03] VA RUNNING

03] Non Licenci¢

[03] Non Licencié

03] Non Licenci¢

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licencié

03] Non Licencié

[03] Non Licenci¢

[03] Non Licencié
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